
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-0501 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:4/13/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/24/2018 4/24/2018

Title: One-Reading Action Item - Amendment to the Municipal Lease Line of Credit Agreement

Motion approving an amendment to the municipal lease line of credit agreement with Frost Bank to
extend the term of the agreement through September 30, 2018.

Sponsors: Finance & Procurement, Contracts and Procurement

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Amendment Municipal Lease Line of Credit.pdf, 2. Amendment - Frost Bank
Master Lease

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council4/24/2018 1 Pass

One-Reading Action Item - Amendment to the Municipal Lease Line of Credit Agreement

Motion approving an amendment to the municipal lease line of credit agreement with Frost Bank to
extend the term of the agreement through September 30, 2018.

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

